

CITY OF VINELAND

640 EAST WOOD ST VINELAND, NJ 08360 MAYOR@VINELANDCITY.ORG

Mayor's Office Proclamation Request

Instructions: Please complete and print the form below and mail it to the Mayor's Office at the address listed below. You can also save it to your computer and email it to abroshchan@vinelandcity.org.

	Note: Fields marked with a red asterisk (*) are required
Organization/ Individual Name:	Type name*
Address:	Type address*
City/State/Zip:	Type city/state/zip*
Contact Person:	Type name*
Contact Phone:	Type number*
Email Address:	Type email address
When Needed:	Type date*
Fill-in if you would like the Mayor to present the proclamation:	
When:	Type date of event
Where:	Type address where event will take place
Time:	Type the time event will start
	☐ Check the box if the Mayor's Office has provided a proclamation
	for this event in the past.
Details to be included	Type information you would like in the proclamation*
in the proclamation:	
If you have a version of the Proclamation you are requesting, please mail it to:	
City of Vineland Mayor's Office	
640 E. Wood Street	
Vineland, NJ 08360	
(856) 794 – 4000 Ext. 4010	